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Analog Monitor Menu
Resistance monitor

Monitor Line 1 Module 1

Reading: 47500 ohm
Minimum: 47500 ohm

Time: 129 Sec.
Maximum: 47500 ohm

Access level 3

Access level 3

28/04/2016

28/04/2016

08:18:59

08:18:59
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DOP 011_TFM10 IN ACCORDANCE WITH
EN 54-18: 2005/AC:2007 - EN 54-17: 2005

Options: see the
technical data-book

21istr09291
Further technical
data held by the
manufacturer

TFM10
Input device: 1 IN

www.tecnofiredetection.com

Year of CE
marking: 15
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